Iron Man MK5 Helmet | Gold Edition

Ticket No. Name

lan Melluish

© N o B WON B

Rafal Lapinski
Alex Haetzman
Jack Coyle
Danny Nicholson
Andrew Friend
lan Melluish
Lucas Priestley
Jamie Nash
Danny Mcginty
William Thompson
David Downey
Alex Brown
Paul Newell
Dinesh Dammalapati
Rafal Lapinski
Garry Welding
Thomas Creevy
Gary Mccann
Alan Young
Simon Hayward
Wayne Rossiter
Sean Hallam
David Downey
Garry Welding
Thomas Boardman
David Downey
Stephen Rooney
Angela Morelli
Jordan Button
Josh Connolly

Liam Cope

40
44
45
46
a7
48
49
51
53
54
55
56
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
77
80
81
82
84
86

Ticket No. Name

Lucas Priestley
Edgars Valdmanis
Jordon Crabtree
Greg Burchell
Alan Young
William Campbell
Mr Sam Renshaw,
Greg Burchell
Simon Hayward
Paul Newell
Liam Wright-braidwood
Sean Hallam
Anthony French
Jordan Button
Jordan Button
Alan Young
lain Fleming
Mark Jones
Anthony French
Peter Oliphant
Danny Mcginty
Alan Young
Gary Mccann
Chris Bishop
George Jackson
Colin Vickers
Daniel Cheetham
Dan Pobjoy
Eiran O'kane
Lee Mcconkie
Liam Harold

Anthony French

87
88
90
91
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
120
122
123
124
125
126

Ticket No. Name

Mark Potts
Garry Welding
Jordan Button

Nathan Lack
Janet Quinney
Eiran O'kane
Elizabeth Went
Joshua Saunders
Thomas Creevy
Garry Welding
Lucas Priestley
Mark Jones
William Campbell
Liam O' Regan

Tim Paver
Laszlo Makar

Alan Young
Gary Mccann
Garry Welding

Jack Coyle

Daniel Cheetham
Garry Welding
Harry Thomson

Steve Gundill
Josh Connolly
Rachel Nicholls
Lewis Wright
Mark Jones
Dinesh Dammalapati
lain Fleming
Colin Vickers

Alan Young

*Correct answer:

Superman. ¢ Total: 344

» Draw: December 15, 2025 8:30 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
137
139
140
142
143
144
146
148
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168

Alex Brown
Mike Halsall
Thomas Creevy
Jordan Button
Alan Young
Garry Welding
Alan Young
Damion Mchugh
Tim Paver
Mark Potts
Rafal Lapinski
Alan Young
Danny Nicholson
Cameron Vince
Harry Clegg
Gary Mccann
Tim Paver
Liam O' Regan
Jack Coyle
Janet Quinney
Daniel Cheetham
Anthony French
Oliver Turk
Colin Vickers
Ryan Jennings
Colin Vickers
Darren Francis
Rafal Lapinski
Gary Mccann
Andrew Friend
Darren Francis

Danny Mcginty

169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
198
200
201
202
203
205
206
207

Ticket No. Name

Danny Mcginty
Josh Nixon
Craig Morgan
Claire Farmer
Gary Mccann
Daniel Cheetham
Anthony French
Dan Pobjoy
Garry Welding
Darren Francis
Garry Welding
Craig Morgan
Gordon Mclay
Bradley Pantall
Elizabeth Went
William Campbell
Paul Newell
Jake Baker
Natalie Duffield
Mark Jones
Tim Spencer
Craig Paterson
Steven Harris
Gordon Mclay
Greg Burchell
Craig Morgan
Garry Welding
lan Johnson
Mark Jones
Sean Hallam
Dinesh Dammalapati

lain Fleming

209
210
211
212
213
214
216
218
219
221
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
236
237
239
240
241
242
244
246
247
248
249
250
251

Ticket No. Name

Craig Morgan
lain Fleming
Steven Harris
John Ramsay
Alan Young
Mark Potts
Garry Welding
Janet Quinney
Alan Young
Oliver Gribble
Alan Young
Curtis Gerrard
Elizabeth Went
Lee Mcconkie
Garry Welding
Josh Nixon
Gary Mccann
William Campbell
Alan Young
Steven Doughty
Bethany Cage
Craig Morgan
Karl Wistow
Samuel Ashley
Rachel Nicholls
Rafal Lapinski
Alex Brown
Mark Jones
Jennifer Archer
John Ramsay
Curtis Gerrard

Wayne Rossiter

*Correct answer:

Superman. ¢ Total: 344 + Draw: December 15, 2025 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

252 Jordan Dunford 297 Paul Newell 337 Garry Welding
253 Paul Newell 298 Rafal Lapinski 338 Alexandru Chibrian
254 Alan Young 299 Mark Jones 339 Jordan Button
255 lain Fleming 300 Alan Young 340 Jack Coyle
256 Peter Oliphant 301 Matthew Rodgers 341 Gordon Mclay
258 Rafal Lapinski 302 James Thomas 342 Danny Mcginty
259 Dinesh Dammalapati 303 Bethany Cage 343 Craig Morgan
261 Dan Pobjoy 304 Mr Sam Renshaw, 344 Colin Vickers
262 Elizabeth Went 305 Mr Sam Renshaw, 346 Daniel Cheetham
263 Thomas Creevy 308 Bethany Cage 347 Rachel Nicholls
264 Bethany Cage 311 David Downey 348 Carl Manning
267 Lucas Priestley 312 Paul Newell 349 Melissa Davis
271 Ethan Cousins 314 Greg Burchell 351 Simon Hayward
272 Mark Jones 316 Jordan Button 352 Stephen Rooney
273 Phillip Junior 317 Colin Vickers 353 Rafal Lapinski
274 Alan Young 318 Mark Potts 354 Luke Mayne
276 Jordan Button 319 Garry Welding 355 Paul Newell
278 Connor Burbidge 320 Craig Morgan 356 Lawrence Williams
279 Darren Francis 321 Craig Morgan 357 Alan Young
280 Jordan Button 322 Stephen Rooney 358 Lucas Priestley
281 Colin Vickers 323 Gary Mccann 359 Karl Wistow
282 Craig Morgan 324 David Downey 361 Keith O'shea
283 Rachel Nicholls 326 Andrew Friend 364 Stephen Rooney
284 Gordon Mclay 327 Thomas Creevy 365 David Downey
286 Mark Potts 328 Colin Vickers 366 Garry Welding
288 Craig Morgan 329 Mark Dodd 367 Jack Coyle
290 Jack Gilmour 330 Samuel Smalley 368 G King

291 William Campbell 331 Darren Finn 370 Harry Clegg
292 Paul Newell 332 Alan Young 371 Hannah Davis
293 Rafal Lapinski 334 Dinesh Dammalapati 372 Alex Haetzman
295 lan Johnson 335 Jamie Nash 374 Danny Nicholson
296 Colin Vickers 336 William Thompson 375 Alex Haetzman

*Correct answer: Superman. ¢ Total: 344 < Draw: December 15, 2025 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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376
378
379
380
382
383
384
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
397
398
399
400
401
402
404
405
406
408
410
411
413
416
418
419

Steven Harris
Elizabeth Went
Paul Newell
David Downey
Tom Whelan
Garry Welding
Pamela Harvey
Dylon Carruthers
Alan Young
Bayley Sanderson
Garry Welding
Simon Hayward
Garry Welding
Rafal Lapinski
Daniel King
Eiran O'kane
Dan Beer
Darren Francis
Dan Pobjoy
Steven Harris
Ross Scoles
David Downey
Peter Oliphant
Alan Young
Paul Audas
Danny Nicholson
Rafal Lapinski
Craig Paterson
Gary Mccann
Jamie Nash
David Downey

Krzysztof Kozakiewicz

*Correct answer:

Superman. ¢ Total: 344 + Draw: December 15, 2025 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

422
423
425
426
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
449
450

Sam Santos
Garry Welding
Jordan Button

Mr Sam Renshaw,

Paul Newell

Mr Sam Renshaw,

Gary Mccann
Colin Vickers
Garry Welding

Samuel Worthington
Danny Nicholson

Alex Brown

Mark Jones
Rachel Nicholls

Jordan Gray

Dan Pobjoy
Rafal Lapinski

Stephen Rooney
David Downey
Greg Burchell
Bradley Pantall
Bethany Cage

Alex Brown

Rafal Lapinski
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